
 
 

2024 HOLIDAY CALENDAR* 
 

ALL DEPARTMENTS AND PROGRAMS 
 

 

 
Monday, January 1    New Year’s Day  

 
Monday, January 15    Martin Luther King Jr Day 

 
Monday, February 19    Presidents Day 

 
Monday, April 15     Patriot’s Day 

 
Monday, May 27     Memorial Day 

 
 Wednesday, June 19    Emancipation Day 

 
Thursday, July 4     Independence Day  

  
Monday, September 2    Labor Day 

 
Monday, November 11    Veteran’s Day  

 
Thursday, November 28    Thanksgiving Day 

 
Friday, November 29    Day After Thanksgiving 

 
Wednesday, December 25   Christmas Day  

 
 
*All Administrative staff, Day Programs, Transportation, Family Support, Maintenance and all Exempt 
employees will observe the holiday list above as these Communitas, Inc. programs are closed. 
Residential Community Homes are open.  See the employee handbook for the full policy and eligibility 
requirements for holiday pay. 


